
Wanda Martin
District Public Conservator
First TN Area Agency on Aging and
Disability - 01
3211 North Roan Street
Johnson City, TN   37601-1213
423-722-5104
fax 928-2585
wmartin@ftaaad.org 
ftaaad.org 

Lynette Edwards
District Public Conservator
East TN Area Agency on Aging and
Disability - 02
9111 Cross Park Drive
Suite D100
Knoxville, TN   37923-4517
865-691-2551 ext.4218 
fax 531-7216
ledwards@ethra.org 
ethra.org 

Allana Tipton-Stancill/Joe Neale
District Public Conservator
Southeast TN Area Agency on Aging
and Disability - 03
1000 Riverfront Parkway (37402-2103)
PO Box 4757
Chattanooga, TN 37405-0757
423-424-4273 Allana
423-424-4280 Joe
fax 424-4225     
ATipton-Stancill@sedev.org  
JNeale@sedev.org 
setaaad.org 

Lynn Dawson/Lisha Wiley/Terri Whited
District Public Conservators
Upper Cumberland Development 
District - 04
1104 England Drive
Cookeville, TN 38501
931-432-4111
fax 476-4099
ldawson@ucdd.org
lwiley@ucdd.org
twhited@ucdd.org  
ucdd.org

Keisha Harris
District Public Conservator
Greater Nashville Regional 
Council - 05
220 Athens Way, Suite 200
Nashville, TN   37228
615-862-8837 fax 523-1193
kharris@gnrc.org  
gnrc.org 

Christy Warren
District Public Conservator
South Central TN Area Agency on 
Aging and Disability - 06
101 Sam Watkins Boulevard 
Mount Pleasant, TN 38474-4024 
931-379-2933 fax 379-2685
cwarren@sctdd.org 
sctdd.org

Sherol Sebring Jones
District Public Conservator
Northwest TN Area Agency on Aging and 
Disability - 07
124 Weldon Drive (38237-1308)
PO Box 963
Martin, TN   38237-0963
731-587-4213 ext. 214 fax 588-0441
sherol.sebring@nwtdd.org 
nwtdd.org

Nicole Guin
District Public Conservator
Southwest TN Area Agency on Aging 
and Disability - 08
102 East Coll¬ege Street
Jackson, TN   38301
731-668-6407 fax 668-6444
nguin@swtdd.org   
swtdd.org/aging-disability 

Annette Mathews
District Public Conservator
Memphis Delta - 09
Aging Commission of the Mid-south 
106 N. Main Street, 3Rd Floor 
Memphis, TN 38112-4416
901-222-4100 fax 222-4199
amathews@agingcommission.org  
shelbycountytn.gov/3433/Aging-Commission-
of-the-Mid-South
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